Nyamg  Bundy, GC.F. . -

4/7/26 #3442 App.As S.Dep.Ex. St. Bank,Richmopd
7/7/26 #3518 App Hawlck State Bank
2/15/27#3714 Resignation
2/23/27 #3695 App Nelson State Bank
NATURE 8/3/27 #3784 Resignation
8/3/27 #3782 App Crookston St,.Bank
nation
11/19/28 #4094 App State Bank of Eldred
nation BOOK PAGE
11/2/29 #4661 App.Red River ValleySt.Bk,Fisher
FILED g/17/32 #5564 Besignation FILE NO

11/2/29 #4655 App Scandia American Bank,Crookston

ionation
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6/17/32 #5561 App. Far & Cit.St.Bk of Fertile
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#6756
#7013
#6757

#6758

#7069
#6759
#6760
#6761
#6762

App. State Bank of Alvarado
Resignation- -

App Tabor State Bank

App. Red River Valley State Bk Fisher
Resignation

State Bank of Eldred

Farmers 8t,.Bank Alvarado

First S8t.Bk East Grand Forks

Citizens State Bank Oslo



